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(Approved by AICTE, Recognised by Govt. of Maharashtra & A�liated to MSBTE)
(Accredited by : National Board of Accreditation, New Delhi*, ISO 9001:2015 Certi�ed Institute) 
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HOD1.

Department / SubjectCadreSr.
No.

No.of
Post

1

HOD 1

HOD
Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

1
10

3

7

1

2

1

2

3

2.

3.
4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

Lab Assistant 212.

Lab Assistant 213.

Lab Assistant 1214.

Lab Assistant 315.

Lab Assistant 116.

Lab Assistant

Interior Designing and Decoration

Interior Designing and Decoration

1

1
2

16.

1.

2.
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Non-AICTE Approved by MSBTE

HOD
Lecturer

Admin O�ce - 

     Educational Quali�cation, experience will be as per the existing rules of
     AICTE and Govt. of Maharashtra.
    Those who are already in service should apply through proper channel.
    Incomplete application will not be entertained. 
     Apply giving full particulars within 15 days from the date of publication of this
     advertisement to the undersigned.
     No TA/DA shall be paid for attending interview 

For detailed information log on to our web site
www.tpolymumbai.in 

Sd/-
 Principal

Thakur Complex, Kandivli (E), Mumbai – 400 101.
Tel.: 2854 2481, 2854 3540, 2854 7707, 67756300 to 305.  Fax : 2854 1993

E-mail : tpoly@thakureducation.org .  Website: www.tpolymumbai.in

1.

2.
3.
4.

5.

Computer Engineering

Information Technology

Civil Engineering
Computer Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Information Technology

Civil Engineering

Electronics & Telecommunication Engineering

English

Physics

Mathematics

Electronic Group

Mechanical  Group (Carpenter-1, Fitter-1)

Computer Group

Civil Engineering 

Chemistry

Physics

Note:-

Telephone Operator-01, IT Manager-01,
Computer Operator-01, Clerk-02



Scanned by CamScanner


